
Pennsylvania Senior Games- Pickleball Results 

     Female Singles 

50-54  1st- Dottie Fischl-Kelly   

55-59  1st- Francine Woodman    2nd- Pam Eisenberg     3rd- Lee Ann Sweeney 

60-64  1st- Gina Chiarelli      2nd- Kel-Lee Wallace  

65-69  1st- Phyllis Sassone 

70-74  1st- Betty Allcorn  2nd- Bonnie Strang     3rd- Brenda Pellow  

  4th Katherine Fawcett 

75-79  1st- Georgia Billger 

           Male Singles 

50-54  1st-   Mark Seaton  

55-59  1st- Marc Miller  2nd- Michael Jump     3rd- Paul Woodman   

  4th- Jeff Shireman     5th- Tom Sweeney       6th- Bob Russo  

60-64  1st- James Peterson  

65-69  1st- Tom Henry     2nd- Hong Rim     3rd- George Lorang    4th- Jim Young 

  5th- Dick Poe  

70-74  1st- Randall Pellow       2nd- Dan Wheatley    3rd- Skip Alexander 

75-79  1st- Ron Samuelson       2nd- Howie Sampson   3rd- Dave Hirst 

80-84  1st- Pothen Varuguese 2nd- Bill Hunsberger 

Women’s Doubles 

50-54  1st- Pam Boyd and Susan Stevenson   

           2nd- Virginia McGovern and Kim Asper 



55-59  1st- Barb Adams and Diane Easley     

2nd- Pam Eisenberg and Phyllis Sassone 

3rd- Nancy Graham and Ann Lascuola  

4th- Patti Nelis and Carolyn Thompson  

5th- Patricia Steven and Sharon Troxell  

6th- Robbin Murray and Kathy Barron  

7th- Lynne Marquess and Martha Clausman  

8th- Rose Ayres and Tina Bruns  

60-64  1st- Adrienne Patson and Young Kang 

  2nd- Judy Golden and Connie Kline  

  3rd- Nancy Brown and Terri Deah  

  4th- Kel-Lee Wallace and Gina Chiarelli  

65-69  1st- Delia Wan and Georgia Billger  

  2nd- Betsy Mills and Jean Rogers 

70-74  1st- Helen Henshaw and Judy Michel  

  2nd- Judy Butch and Katherine Fawcett 

  3rd- Betty Allcorn and Betty Miller  

  4th- Dorothy Wilkins and Bonnie Strang  

  5th- Lorraine Stanish and Brenda Pellow  

     Men’s Doubles  

50-54  1st- Toby Boyd and Mike Moyer 

  2nd- Carl Laudenslager and Steve Borja  



55-59  1st- Ed Greth and Paul Woodman  

  2nd- Bob Russo and Marc Miller  

  3rd- Dave Navarro and Henry Badillo  

  4th- Bill Berrier and Jeff Shireman  

  5th- Roger Barron and Michael Jump  

60-64  1st- Ron Rowe and Les Jacobson  

  2nd- Michael Flaherty and Bill Euker  

  3rd- Andrew Purcell and Ryan Rash  

  4th- Greg Ludwig and Mark Gilliford  

65-69  1st- Jerry Clark and Tom Henry  

  2nd- Keith Riegel and Jim Hathaway 

  3rd- Glenn Martin and Tom Williams  

  4th- Ken String and Jim Young  

  5th- Jim Byers and Eric Oyer  

  6th- Dick Poe and Hong Rim  

  7th- William Scarpero and Peter Scott  

70-74  1st- Art Holgerson and Ron Cavellier  

  2nd- Randy Pellow and Hank Halat  

  3rd- William Gilbert and Skip Alexander  

  4th- Richard Stevens and Robert Steinkamp 

  5th- William Reynolds and Pothen Varuguese  

 



75-79  1st- William Niemeyer and Ron Samuelson  

  2nd- Howie Sampson and Bill Hunsberger 

  3rd- Claude Smith and Bob Brewer 

80-84  1st- Ralph Pacinelli and Herman Steinberg  

     Mixed Doubles  

50-54  1st- Debra Facciolli and Adam Wolf  

  2nd- Toby Boyd and Pam Boyd  

  3rd- Barb matase and Ed Greth  

  4th- Dottie Fischl-Kelly and James Nervine  

  5th- Manolo Nacionales and Karen Bloom  

  6th- Sharon Troxell and Dave Troxell  

55-59  1st- Michael Stephens and Helen Stephens  

  2nd- Barb Adams and Bill Berrier 

  3rd- Dave Navarro and Anne Nicolosi  

  4th- Paul Woodman and Francine Woodman  

  5th- Pam Eisenberg and Marc Miller  

  6th- Bob Russo and Martha Clausman  

  7th- Diane Easley and Rick Stevens  

  8th- Kathy Barron and Roger Barron  

60-64  1st- James Peterson and Mary Peterson  

  2nd- Jon McDonough and Kathleen McDonough  

  3rd- Michael Flaherty and Beverly Miller  



  4th- Gina Chiarelli and Keith Riegel  

  5th- Bill Hunsberger and Judy Golden  

  6th- Betsy Ziegler and Rick Ziegler  

  7th- Ryan Rash and Jean Rogers 

65-69  1st- Ron Rowe and Judy Michel  

  2nd- Phyllis Sassone and Tom Henry  

  3rd- Hong Rim and Connie Kline  

  4th- Bob Auchenbach and Gabi Esz 

  5th- Betty Allcorn and Ken String  

  6th- Bill Euker and Young Kang  

  7th- Sally Howe and John Gilpin  

70-74  1st- Jerry Clark and Helen Henshaw 

  2nd- Hank Halat and Betsy Cheesman  

  3rd- Georgia Billger and Skip Alexander 

  4th- Beverly Miller and Art Holgerson  

  5th- Randy Pellow and Brenda Pellow  

  6th- Bonnie Strang and Skip Elliott 

  7th- Elaine Eichner and Martin Maerz 

  8th- Ron Cavellier and Susan Stevenson  

80-84  1st- David Hirst and Marian Lisenora  

 

 


